SK Breitenfurt Hallencup - U9
Bewerb

Presenter: SK Breitenfurt
Date: 08.12.2023, Start: 14:00
Event Location: Mehrzweckhalle Breitenfurt, Schulgasse 1, 2384 Breitenfurt

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

SK Breitenfurt

ASK Ebreichsdorf

Union Mauer Weiss

SC Leopoldsdorf Griin

SC Leopoldsdorf Blau

Union Mauer Violett

1. Simmeringer SC

Preliminary Round

WAF Brigittenau

Live Results

1 14:.00 |[A |ASK Ebreichsdorf Union Mauer Violett 3 :0(1 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 1412 B | SC Leopoldsdorf Blau WAF Brigittenau 0:5|5 1. | ASK Ebreichsdorf 12 1 11 9
3 14:24 A |SK Breitenfurt SC Leopoldsdorf Griin 1T : 212 2. | Union Mauer Violett 6 4 2 4
4 14:36 [B |Union Mauer Weiss 1. Simmeringer SC 0: 1[4 3. | SC Leopoldsdorf Griin 3 5 -2 4
5 14:48 | A |ASK Ebreichsdorf SK Breitenfurt 6 : 13 4.| SK Breitenfurt 2 13| -11 0
6 15:00 (B |SC Leopoldsdorf Blau Union Mauer Weiss 1:717

7 1512 [A | SC Leopoldsdorf Griin Union Mauer Violett 1:11]8 _
8 1524 B |1.Simmeringer SC WAF Brigittenau 1 0|6 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
9 15:36 [A |Union Mauer Violett SK Breitenfurt 5 0]5 1.{1. Simmeringer SC 11 o] 1M 9
10 15:48 B | WAF Brigittenau Union Mauer Weiss 1 311 2. | Union Mauer Weiss 10 3 7 6
11 16:00 [A |SC Leopoldsdorf Griin ASK Ebreichsdorf 0 3 (4 3. | WAF Brigittenau 6 4 2 3
12 16:12 B | 1. Simmeringer SC SC Leopoldsdorf Blau 9 0|2 4. [ SC Leopoldsdorf Blau 1:21(-20 0
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

16:27

16:39

16:51

17:03

17:15

17:27

17:39

17:51

SK Breitenfurt Hallencup - U9

3rd Group A
SC Leopoldsdorf Griin

4th Group A

SK Breitenfurt

1st Group A
ASK Ebreichsdorf

2nd Group A

Union Mauer Violett

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

SK Breitenfurt

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

WAF Brigittenau

Loser 1st Semifinal

Union Mauer Violett

Winner 1st Semifinal

1. Simmeringer SC

Bewerb

4th Group B
SC Leopoldsdorf Blau

3rd Group B

WAF Brigittenau
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2nd Group B

Union Mauer Weiss

1st Group B

1. Simmeringer SC

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

SC Leopoldsdorf Blau

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
SC Leopoldsdorf Griin

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Union Mauer Weiss

Winner 2nd Semifinal

ASK Ebreichsdorf

Final Round

1.

1. Simmeringer SC

ASK Ebreichsdorf

Union Mauer Weiss

Union Mauer Violett

WAF Brigittenau

SC Leopoldsdorf Griin

SC Leopoldsdorf Blau

SK Breitenfurt
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